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Women / 4 / Ch B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooke McGrath4026
Extreme

9.000 9.550 9.4759.350 37.375
5T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Childers4027
Extreme

9.200 9.275 9.2509.250 36.975
3 4T 4 3 2 

2 

Sylvie Zivnuska4041
Oroville

8.875 9.275 9.2759.275 36.700
9 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Mia Christian4066
Technique

9.075 9.425 8.9009.150 36.550
4 2 7T 8 4T

4T

Olivia Santiago4036
Miyagi

9.250 9.075 9.0009.225 36.550
2 7 5T 5T 4T

4T

Kalani Queathem4015
Galaxy

9.375 9.050 8.7509.150 36.325
1 8 7T 11T 6 

6 

Bella Simanhadi4072
Technique

8.550 9.225 9.0759.225 36.075
11 6 5T 4 7 

7 

Tara Benkowski4040
Oroville

9.000 8.700 9.0009.075 35.775
5T 10 10T 5T 8 

8 

Makena Leacox4088
Davis Diamonds

8.450 9.350 8.7258.725 35.250
12T 3 14 13T 9 

9 

Rya Andes4045
Oroville

8.900 8.600 8.5509.100 35.150
8 11 9 17 10 

10 

Jaylin Arnold4021
Extreme

8.300 9.025 8.6759.075 35.075
16 9 10T 16 11 

11 

Emirsyn Lopez4042
Oroville

8.450 8.250 8.8759.425 35.000
12T 12T 1 9T 12 

12 

Anissa Morgan4081
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.250 8.7508.650 34.650
5T 12T 15 11T 13 

13 

Sophia Koehler4086
Davis Diamonds

8.425 7.900 8.8758.900 34.100
14 15 12T 9T 14 

14 

Isadora Ferguson4024
Extreme

8.200 8.175 8.7258.900 34.000
17 14 12T 13T 15 

15 

Madeline Kim4016
Extreme

8.775 7.400 8.9758.525 33.675
10 16 16 7 16 

16 

Mia Jeffery4028
Extreme

8.350 6.175 8.7007.625 30.850
15 17 17 15 17 

17 
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